
Sunday, January 161ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.0 Band session, featuring
Grimethorpe Colliery Band(BBC production)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-ren’s Choir
10.15 Melody Round-up
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Your Children3. 0 The Bob Hope Show3.30 The Music and the Story(Pauline Rodgers)
J Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-°
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’BrienS. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers7.30 Fighters for Freedom: Muirof Huntershill
% News from America8.5 The Lost Destroyer (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Hour of Charm11. 0 London News

ZLB. est eek
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-in
Uncle Tom and the Chil-

dren's Choir
9.16 The Band session, featur-
ing the U.S. Marine Band

9.45 Your Children
10. 0 Melod ge10.30 Road Service of
Song11. 0 Cheerful tunes
11.30 The Morning Star: DeannaDurbin
11 45 Comedy Cameo
12. O Listeners’ Request session145 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
8.30 Yarns for Yanks: ge ot
sation at izes, told by Lairdc r
4.46 Session for the Blind
ple

5. ee with BryanoO’
5.30 Gutwabiins of the Week6. 0 Talk on Sccial Justice6.15 London News7.0 The Charlie McCarthy
7.30 Fighters for Freedom:John Brown

|8. 0 News from America )8.6 The French Fight On (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday night talk9.15 The Jack Benny Show10 .0© Something for Everyone10.30 Slumber session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session, featuring theBickershaw Colliery Band (BBC
production)

| 9.45 Your Children
(10. 0 Hospital session10.45 Melody Round Up11. 0 Friendly Road Dirsion of$ong
11.45 Sports session (The Toff)12. 0 Luneheon Request session(Chiv)1.16p.m. London News
|

2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials4. 0 Yarns for Yanks: The Ran-som of Mae, told by WalterBrennan
4.46 Family Favourites5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. O A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
7. 0 The Fred Allen Show
7.30 Fighters for Freedom:Tiberius Gracchus
8. 0 News from America8.5 The Lost Destroyer (BBCproduction) ;46 Sunday Night Taik15 The ammy Kaye pro-

y30 Restful Music
0 London News

47B DUNEDIN
+ 1310 k.c. 229 m,
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.45 Your Children
10. 0 The Hospital session
10.30 ek Round-u11.0 The riendls oad Ser-
vice of Song

(11.30 Marches and Service Songs12. O Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Julian Lee Presents-2.45 Yarns for Yanks: Money

| to Burn, told by Claire Trevor
3. 0 The Radio Theatre4.0 The Diggers’ session5.0 Storytime with Bryan"Brien
30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News 5

.7.0 ‘The Charlie McCarthyShow ;

7.30 Fighters for Freedom:
Don Francisce Madero =

8. G0 News from America8.5 The French Fight On (BBGproduction)
8.45 Sunday night talk9.15 The Bing Crosby Show11. 0 London News

| DTA, PALMERSTON Nth| 1400 ke. 214m.

a.m. Bright recordsLondon News
Medleys and selections
Hawaiian HarmonyYour Children
Selected recordings
Melody Round UpListeners’ Request session
p.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien

5.30 Radio Theatre
6. Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. 0 Mail Call
7.30 ety British Braseands (BBC production)8.0 News from America8.5 Men Behind Victory (BBC
b=]

o8aoaSoko

production)
-15 The Bob Hope Show
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VANBBoHAIRCREAM
NON-SCENTED-GIVESTHEHAIR
A BEAUTIFUL NON-OILY GLOSS
1/7Everywhere
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Lr2= EQastoThe
for LEG
TROUBLES
Elasto has often achieved amazing re-sults for sufferers from varicose veins,
varicose ulcers swollen legs, andpracticallyall similarleg troubles Therelief after taking Elasto SometimesSeems Magical, although it's notdue to magic-it'Susually the result ofImproved Circulation.

How ELASTO can help
Elasto, the tiny tablet that does 80
much; can really be of assistance inimproving circulation because it canhelp Nature in her work of restoring
elasticity to the veins; thus re-estab-
lishingNormal, HealthyCirculation:
With afflictionsofthis type: bad circu-lation Or lost elasticity is often themain trouble: That'swhy it's WorthTrying Elasto.

Send now for FREE
SAMPLE

WriteEWHall&SonLtd (Dept: 2L117 Armagh Street; Christchurch, T02DAY for Free Sample and SEE FORYOURSELF. Elasto in the regularsize is sold by all Chemists _7/6 forone month's supply (or posted, 7/9from the above address)
TheNew EraTreatmertCo.Ltd Holborn
Viaduct, London, England.
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